Embedded M2M/IoT Modules
EMIO-100E
PCIe to 1-Ch GigaLAN Ethernet port Module
EMIO-100TL
18/24-bit LVDS to 1-Ch RGB TTL port Module
Features
 � PCIe to 1x Ch PCIe to GigaLAN ethernet module
 � Support full duplex operation at 10/100/1000 Mb/s

Storage: -40 to +85° C
Dimensions (L x W x H) 50.59 x 30 x 15 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
EMIO-100E-MP01E EMIO-100E, PCIe to GigaLAN Ethernet, 1-Ch,
PCIe I/F (-40 to +85° C)
Suggested Cable
Part No. Specifications
1700023027-01 Cable, LAN 14P, w/ transformer LED, L=20cm
(R: Green, L: Orange)
Specifications
Technology RGB TTL port
Host site Interface 18/24-bit LVDS interface
LVDS connector DF13-20DP-1.25V, 10x2-pins
TTL connector DF13-40DP-1.25V, 20x2-pins
Jumper setting VS and HS
Temperature Ranges Operation: -10 to +70° C
Storage: -40 to +85° C
Dimensions (L x W x H) 50.59 x 30 x 15 mm
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
EMIO-100TL-LVD01E EMIO-100TL, 18/24-bit LVDS to RGB TTL
(0 to +70° C)
Suggested Cable
Part No. Specifications
1700022577-01 Signal Cable, 1x10P-1.25 to 1x10P-1.25, L=30cm